
New York State Office for People With Developmental Disabilities (OPWDD) 
HCBS Waiver Coordinators 

 

Updated:  10/4/16 
 

Regional Office 1 Finger Lakes Office Lisa Leary (Programmatic) (585) 241-5737 lisa.leary@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Kris Brush (585) 461-8579 kris.brush@opwdd.ny.gov 

 Western NY Office Darlene Hines-Williams (716) 517-2218 darlene.hineswilliams@opwdd.ny.gov 

  Carmon Grigsby (716) 608-2740    carmon.grigsby@opwdd.ny.gov 
      

 Regional Office 2        Central NY Office Sandra L. Stephens  (315) 336-2300 x366 sandra.l.stephens@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Broome Office Theresa Tonkin (607) 771-7784 x153 theresa.tonkin@opwdd.ny.gov 

 Sunmount Office James Tebo (518)  359-4126 james.tebo@opwdd.ny.gov 

  Carrie Latham (518) 359-7732 carrie.latham@opwdd.ny.gov 

 
 
 
 

    

Regional Office 3 Capital District Office Stacy Broker  

 

     
 

(518) 408-7661 stacy.broker@opwdd.ny.gov 

 

 

  Sheila Brazie (518) 388-1825 sheila.brazie@opwdd.ny.gov 

  Hudson Valley Office   

 

    
  Debbie Newman (845) 947-6060 debbie.newman@opwdd.ny.gov 

   Lewis Prescott-Westchester (914) 332-8951 lewis.prescott@opwdd.ny.gov 

  

 

  Jill Lipson-Orange & Sullivan (845) 695-7366 jill.lipson@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Vivian Street-Rockland (845) 947-6333 vivian.street@opwdd.ny.gov 
 Taconic Office Robin Pentz 

Linda Dias 

Ellen Serencsics 

Eric Teller 

(845)  473-5050 x160 

(845) 473-5050 x139 

(845) 471-9226 x106 

(845) 473-5050x149 

robin.pentz@opwdd.ny.gov 

  linda.diaz@opwdd.ny.gov  

  ellen.serencics@opwdd.ny.gov 

eric.teller@opwdd.ny.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

       

Regional Office 4 Metro Office/Bronx Lisa Pesante (718)  430-0474 lisa.pesante@opwdd.ny.gov 
 Metro Office/Manhattan Ellen Bleckman (646)  766-3247 ellen.bleckman@opwdd.ny.gov 
 Brooklyn Office Janet Strauss (718)  642-8629 janet.strauss@opwdd.ny.gov 
 Staten Island Office Ellouise Summerville (718)  982-1945 ellouise.z.summerville@opwdd.ny.gov 
 Bernard Fineson Office Francina Branch-Elysee (718) 217-6179 francina.branch@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Richelard Nicolas (718) 217-6784 richelard.nicolas@opwdd.ny.gov 

     
Regional Office 5 Long Island Office Devon Ferraro (631)  416-3872 devon.x.ferraro@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Liz Garone (631)  416-3873 liz.garone@opwdd.ny.gov 
  Debbi Lipsky (631)  416-3845 debbi.lipsky@opwdd.ny.gov 
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  Stephanie Genova (631) 416-3944 stephanie.genova@opwdd.ny.gov 
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